NMOBEM

Catwalks & Presentations
Kiev (Kyiv) Spring Summer 18

Fashion Week dates : September 04 - September 09

Temporary schedule

MONDAY SEPTEMBER 04 CATWALKS

4.00pm
4.30pm
5.00pm
5.30pm
6.00pm
6.30pm
7.00pm
7.30pm
8.00pm
8.30pm
9.30pm

POUSTOVIT
FASHION+ART PROJECT
YANA CHERVINSKA
DOMANOFF

GASANOVA
PRZHONSKAYA

RUSLAN BAGINSKIY
ELENA BURENINA

THE COAT BY KATYA SILCHENKO
ARTEMKLIMCHUK

THE AM CREW X LE21EME

TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 05 CATWALKS

main catwalk

Elle space, MA

main catwalk

main catwalk

main catwalk

right wing, catwalk
special space, 2nd floor
main catwalk

main catwalk

special space, 2nd floor

See invitation

12.30pm
4.00pm
4.30pm
5.00pm
5.30pm
6.00pm
6.30pm
7.00pm
7.30pm
8.00pm
9.00pm
9.30pm

JEAN GRITSFELDT

LAKE STUDIO

ANASTASIIA IVANOVA
LAKSMI BY MARYANA STESHENKO
DZHUS

DASTISH FANTASTISH

OSTEL

SAYYA BY LUBA MAKARENKO
NADYA DZYAK

BOBKOVA.

ELENAREVA

FROLOV

See invitation

See invitation
right wing, catwalk
ART space, MA
special space, 2nd floor
main catwalk

right wing, catwalk
main catwalk

main catwalk

main catwalk

See invitation

See invitation

WED. SEPTEMBER 06 CATWALKS

3.00pm
4.00pm
5.00pm
5.30pm
6.00pm
6.30pm
7.00pm
7.30pm

KARAVAY
SLAVA

OLEYNIK STUDIO FOR AO2
QUEENS

PRESENTATION LEGGIO AV
J.PEREKRIOSTOVA

NADIA YURKIV

AM.G

See invitation

See invitation
right wing, catwalk
main catwalk

ART space, MA
right wing, catwalk
main catwalk

main catwalk



WED. SEPTEMBER 06 CATWALKS
8.00pm IDOL. main catwalk

8.30pm GUDU special space, MA

WED. SEPTEMBER 06 PRESENTATIONS
10.00pm -> XXX CREATIVE SERVICE PRESENTATION See invitation

THURSDAY SEPTEMBER 07 CATWALKS

4.30pm CHUPRINA main catwalk

5.00pm IDOL. ART space, MA
5.30pm ANNAMUZA main catwalk

6.00pm ANNETTE GORTZ main catwalk

6.30pm RYBALKO special space, 2nd floor
7.00pm AYSINA main catwalk

7.30pm GOLETS main catwalk

8.00pm LIYA HMARA main catwalk

9.00pm ANDRE TAN See invitation

10.00pm KATERINA RUTMAN See invitation

FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 08 CATWALKS

5.00pm IVA NEROLLI main catwalk
6.00pm IRYNA DIL' main catwalk
6.30pm SEREBROVA main catwalk
7.00pm VOROZHBYT&ZEMSKOVA main catwalk
8.00pm RITO main catwalk
8.30pm LUDMILA KISLENKO main catwalk
9.00pm OLENA DATS' main catwalk
10.00pm ALONOVA See invitation

FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 08 PRESENTATIONS
7.30pm -> LUCKY LOOK PRESENTATION ART space, MA

SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 09 CATWALKS

3.30pm NEW NAMES main catwalk
Brands: Vilvilian, GUASH,
ULTRASOUND by
Zherebetska&Kucher, KRYHITQA,
Oh Cherie, MARIA

4.30pm NATALYA GRECHANAYA, LYALYA main catwalk
SOGOMONYAN

5.00pm IVAN FOTESKO, DARJA DONEZZ main catwalk



SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 09 CATWALKS

6.00pm KATEA GRI, KOMASHNYA main catwalk

7.00pm SISTAN VARVARA, CHUYKO main catwalk

7.30pm KIR-KHARTLEY, ROUSSIN BY SOFIA main catwalk
ROUSINOVICH

8.30pm ZALEVSKIY main catwalk

SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 09 PRESENTATIONS

5.30pm -> KAMI KAMI PRESENTATION ART space, MA

6.30pm -> EPSON DIGITAL FASHION. T-SHIRT Special space, MA
EDITION
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