

Catwalks & Presentations Kiev (Kyiv) Spring Summer 18

Fashion Week dates : September 04 - September 09

Temporary schedule

MONDAY SEPTEMBER 04 CATWALKS				
4.00pm	POUSTOVIT	main catwalk		
4.30pm	FASHION+ART PROJECT	Elle space, MA		
5.00pm	YANA CHERVINSKA	main catwalk		
5.30pm	DOMANOFF	main catwalk		
6.00pm	GASANOVA	main catwalk		
6.30pm	PRZHONSKAYA	right wing, catwalk		
7.00pm	RUSLAN BAGINSKIY	special space, 2nd floor		
7.30pm	ELENA BURENINA	main catwalk		
8.00pm	THE COAT BY KATYA SILCHENKO	main catwalk		
8.30pm	ARTEMKLIMCHUK	special space, 2nd floor		
9.30pm	THE AM CREW X LE21EME	See invitation		

TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 05 CATWALKS					
12.30pm	JEAN GRITSFELDT	See invitation			
4.00pm	LAKE STUDIO	See invitation			
4.30pm	ANASTASIIA IVANOVA	right wing, catwalk			
5.00pm	LAKSMI BY MARYANA STESHENKO	ART space, MA			
5.30pm	DZHUS	special space, 2nd floor			
6.00pm	DASTISH FANTASTISH	main catwalk			
6.30pm	OSTEL	right wing, catwalk			
7.00pm	SAYYA BY LUBA MAKARENKO	main catwalk			
7.30pm	NADYA DZYAK	main catwalk			
8.00pm	BOBKOVA.	main catwalk			
9.00pm	ELENAREVA	See invitation			
9.30pm	FROLOV	See invitation			

WED. SEPTEMBER 06 CATWALKS				
3.00pm	KARAVAY	See invitation		
4.00pm	SLAVA	See invitation		
5.00pm	OLEYNIK STUDIO FOR AO2	right wing, catwalk		
5.30pm	QUEENS	main catwalk		
6.00pm	PRESENTATION LEGGIO AVI	ART space, MA		
6.30pm	J.PEREKRIOSTOVA	right wing, catwalk		
7.00pm	NADIA YURKIV	main catwalk		
7.30pm	A.M.G	main catwalk		

WED. SEPTEMBER 06 CATWALKS

8.00pm IDOL. main catwalk

8.30pm GUDU special space, MA

WED. SEPTEMBER 06 PRESENTATIONS

10.00pm -> XXX CREATIVE SERVICE PRESENTATION See invitation

THURSDAY SEPTEMBER 07 CATWALKS

4.30pm	CHUPRINA	main catwalk
5.00pm	IDOL.	ART space, MA
5.30pm	ANNAMUZA	main catwalk
6.00pm	ANNETTE GORTZ	main catwalk

6.30pm RYBALKO special space, 2nd floor

7.00pm AYSINA main catwalk
7.30pm GOLETS main catwalk
8.00pm LIYA HMARA main catwalk
9.00pm ANDRE TAN See invitation
10.00pm KATERINA RUTMAN See invitation

FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 08 CATWALKS

5.00pm	IVA NEROLLI	main catwalk
6.00pm	IRYNA DIL'	main catwalk
6.30pm	SEREBROVA	main catwalk
7.00pm	VOROZHBYT&ZEMSKOVA	main catwalk
8.00pm	RITO	main catwalk
8.30pm	LUDMILA KISLENKO	main catwalk
9.00pm	OLENA DATS'	main catwalk
10.00pm	ALONOVA	See invitation

FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 08 PRESENTATIONS

7.30pm -> LUCKY LOOK PRESENTATION ART space, MA

SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 09 CATWALKS

3.30pm NEW NAMES main catwalk

Brands: Vilvilian, GUASH,

ULTRASOUND by

Zherebetska&Kucher, KRYHITQA,

Oh Cherie, MARIA

4.30pm NATALYA GRECHANAYA, LYALYA main catwalk

SOGOMONYAN

5.00pm IVAN FOTESKO, DARJA DONEZZ main catwalk

SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 09 CATWALKS

8.30pm

6.00pm KATEA GRI, KOMASHNYA main catwalk
7.00pm SISTAN VARVARA, CHUYKO main catwalk
7.30pm KIR-KHARTLEY, ROUSSIN BY SOFIA main catwalk
ROUSINOVICH

SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 09 PRESENTATIONS

ZALEVSKIY

EDITION

5.30pm -> KAMI KAMI PRESENTATION ART space, MA
6.30pm -> EPSON DIGITAL FASHION. T-SHIRT Special space, MA

main catwalk